Garbonzo's Pizza
Meridian

(208)888-0620

Appetizers
Garlic Bread 3.99 Garlic Monkey Bread with Cheese 6.49
Butter, Garlic, and Mozzarella on a fresh Pull-a-parts tossed with butter, Garlic &
italian Roll Parmesan
Bread sticks 3.49 Hot Wings 10.00
Our twisted bread sticks, brushed with Our delicious wings, tossed in our Spicy
Butter and dusted with Parmesan buffalo sauce
Bread sticks with Cheese 4.49 BBQ Wings 10
Our twisted bread sticks, brushed with Our delicious wings, tossed in a tangy,
butter and dusted with Parmesan sweet barbecue sauce
covered with melted Mozzarella
Garlic Monkey Bread 5.49 Cinnamon Monkey Bread 5.49
Pull-a-parts tossed with butter, Garlic & Pull-a-parts tossed with butter, cinnamon
Parmesan and sugar
SandWiCheS Served on an ltalian roll with pickles, chips
Cheese steak $8.49 Santa Fe Chicken $7.49
Grilled steak with Sauteed Onions Santa Fe Chicken with BBQ
and Green Peppers sauce, Mozzarella, Cheddar,
red onions
and mild Green Chilies
Great Garbonzo's $7.49 Meatball $7.49
Canadian Bacon, Salami, ltalian Meatballs smothered
Pepperoni, Mozzarella and with Pizza Sauce and
Cheddar Mozzarella
Ham and Cheese $7.49 Country Chicken $7.49
Ham, Mozzarella, and Cheddar Chicken, Bacon, Mushrooms,
with Ranch Sauce
Pasta
Sauce and Cheese 5.49 Meatballs Pepperoni Jalapenos
First Topgmg . 2.00 Chicken Salami Mushrooms
Any Additional topping 1.00 Sausage Tomatoes Red Onions
. Bacon Olives Green Peppers
Sauces: Marinara, Alfredo, Pesto, Olive Qil Beef Chilies PP
Soft Drinks
Fountain $2.00 2.Liter $3.49



Pizza

8" 10" 12"
Create Your Own Personal Small  Medium
Cheese 4.99 8.50 11.50
Cheese Plus 1 Topping 5.74 9.90 13.20
Cheese Plus 2 Toppings 6.49 11.30 14.90
Cheese Plus 3 Toppings 7.24 12.70 16.60
Each Additional Topping 1.40 1.70
Toppings
Pepperoni ltalian Sausage Mushrooms
Salami Real Bacon Green Peppers
Ham Meatballs Pineapple
Canadian Bacon Ground Beef Black Olives
Grilled Chicken Steak (Extra Charge) Tomatoes
Buffalo Chicken Red Onions

14
Large
13.80
15.80
17.80
19.80

2,00

Sauces: Traditional Pizza, Ranch, BBQ, Alfredo, Olive Oil and Basil Pesto

House Specialties

Everything

Ham, Sausage, Salami, Pepperoni, Onions,

Green Peppers, Olives, Mushrooms, Pineapple and
Fresh Tomatoes

Meat

Pepperoni, Salami, Meatballs, Ham, ltalian Sausage

Original

Pepperoni, Sausage, Mushrooms, Onions,
Green Peppers, and Tomatoes
Cheese steak

Sauteed Beef, Onions, Green Peppers

Country Chicken

Grilled Chicken, Mushrooms, and Bacon on our Ranch
Sauce

Santa Fe

Grilled Chicken, BBQ Sauce, Mozzarella, Cheddar,
Onions, Mild Green Chilies

Country Veggie

Mushrooms, Artichoke hearts, Fresh Tomatoes and
Parmesan on our Ranch Sauce

Vegetarian

Mushrooms, Olives, Green Peppers, Onions, Fresh
Tomatoes, (Pineapple on Request)

Garlic Chicken

Grilled Chicken, red onions, Fresh Tomatoes
with our Garlic Alfredo sauce

Hawaiian
Ham and Pineapple

BBQ Chicken Bacon

Grilled Chicken and Bacon on our BBQ sauce

Buffalo Chicken
Spicy Grilled Chicken with our Ranch Sauce

Chicago Style Deep Dish
Cheese on bottom, Sauce on top Just like
“the Windy City” Pepperoni, Salami, Meatballs, Ham,

Italian Sausage and Onions. Or we can make it how you

like it.

10"
Small

15.50

14.30

14.30

14.30

12.70

12.70

12.70

12.70

12.70

11.30

11.30

9.90

One Size
Extra
deep

Pan

1 2"
Med

19.00

18.20

18.20

18.20

16.60

16.60

16.60

16.60

16.60

14.90

14.90

13.20

24.50

14"
Large

22.50

21.50

21.50

21.50

19.80

19.80

19.80

19.80

19.80

17.80

17.80

15.80

16" 28" 10"

X-L Giant Gluten Free
16.00 48,00 11.50
18.30 54.00 13.20
20.60 60.00 14.90
22,90 66.00 16.60

2.30 6.00 1.70

Artichoke Hearts

Anchovies (Extra Charge)

Jalapenos

Mild Chilies
Extra Cheese
Cheddar Cheese

16"
X-L

25.50

24.50

24.50

24.50

22.90

22.90

22.90

22.90

22.90

20.60

20.60

18.30

28"
Giant

74.00

69.00

69.00

69.00

66.00

66.00

66.00

66.00

66.00

60.00

60.00

54.00

10"
Gluten
Free Pizza

19.00

18.20

18.20

18.20

16.60

16.60

16.60

16.60

16.60

14.90

14.90

13.20



