Garbonzo's Pizza Meridian (208)888-0620

Appetizers

Garlic Bread Butter, Garlic, and Mozzarella on a fresh	3.99	Garlic Monkey Bread with Cheese Pull-a-parts tossed with butter, Garlic & Parmesan	6.49
Italian Roll Bread sticks Our twisted bread sticks, brushed with	3.49	Hot Wings Our delicious wings, tossed in our Spicy buffalo sauce	10.00
Butter and dusted with Parmesan Bread sticks with Cheese Our twisted bread sticks, brushed with butter and dusted with Parmesan	4.49	BBQ Wings Our delicious wings, tossed in a tangy, sweet barbecue sauce	10
covered with melted Mozzarella Garlic Monkey Bread Pull-a-parts tossed with butter, Garlic & Parmesan	5.49	Cinnamon Monkey Bread Pull-a-parts tossed with butter, cinnamon and sugar	5.49

Sandwiches served on an Italian roll with pickles, chips

Cheese steak Grilled steak with Sauteed Onions and Green Peppers	\$8.49	Santa Fe Chicken Santa Fe Chicken with BBQ sauce, Mozzarella, Cheddar, red onions and mild Green Chilies	\$7.49
Great Garbonzo's Canadian Bacon, Salami, Pepperoni, Mozzarella and Cheddar	\$7.49	Meatball Italian Meatballs smothered with Pizza Sauce and Mozzarella	\$7.49
Ham and Cheese Ham, Mozzarella, and Cheddar	\$7.49	Country Chicken Chicken, Bacon, Mushrooms, with Ranch Sauce	\$7.49

Pasta

Sauce and Cheese First Topping Any Additional topping	5.49 2.00 1.00	Meatballs Chicken Sausage Bacon	Pepperoni Salami Tomatoes Olives	Jalapenos Mushrooms Red Onions Green Peppers
Sauces: Marinara, Alfredo, Pesto, Olive Oil		Beef	Chilies	

Soft Drinks

Fountain	\$2.00	2-Liter	\$3.49
· ournam	V =		•

Pizza

Create Your Own	8"	10"	12"	14"	16"	28"	10"
	Personal	Small	Medium	Large	<u>X-L</u>	<u>Giant</u>	Gluten Free
Cheese	4.99	8.50	11.50	13.80	16.00	48.00	11.50
Cheese Plus 1 Topping	5.74	9.90	13.20	15.80	18.30	54.00	13.20
Cheese Plus 2 Toppings	6.49	11.30	14.90	17.80	20.60	60.00	14. 9 0
Cheese Plus 3 Toppings	7.24	12.70	16.60	19.80	22.90	66.00	16.60
Each Additional Topping		1.40	1.70	2.00	2.30	6.00	1.70

Toppings

Pepperoni Artichoke Hearts Italian Sausage Mushrooms Salami Real Bacon **Green Peppers** Anchovies (Extra Charge) Ham Meatballs Pineapple **Jalapenos** Canadian Bacon **Ground Beef Black Olives** Mild Chilies Grilled Chicken Steak (Extra Charge) Tomatoes Extra Cheese **Buffalo Chicken Red Onions Cheddar Cheese**

Sauces: Traditional Pizza, Ranch, BBQ, Alfredo, Olive Oil and Basil Pesto

House Specialties	10" <u>Small</u>	12" <u>Med</u>	14" <u>Large</u>	16" <u>X-L</u>	28" <u>Giant</u>	10" Gluten Free Pizza
Everything Ham, Sausage, Salami, Pepperoni, Onions, Green Peppers, Olives, Mushrooms, Pineapple and Fresh Tomatoes	15.50	19.00	22.50	25.50	74.00	19.00
Meat Pepperoni, Salami, Meatballs, Ham, Italian Sausage	14.30	18.20	21.50	24.50	69.00	18.20
Original Pepperoni, Sausage, Mushrooms, Onions, Green Peppers, and Tomatoes	14.30	18.20	21.50	24.50	69.00	18.20
Cheese steak Sauteed Beef, Onions, Green Peppers	14.30	18.20	21.50	24.50	69.00	18.20
Country Chicken Grilled Chicken, Mushrooms, and Bacon on our Ranch Sauce	12.70	16.60	19.80	22.90	66.00	16.60
Santa Fe Grilled Chicken, BBQ Sauce, Mozzarella, Cheddar, Onions, Mild Green Chilies	12.70	16.60	19.80	22.90	66.00	16.60
Country Veggie Mushrooms, Artichoke hearts, Fresh Tomatoes and Parmesan on our Ranch Sauce	12.70	16.60	19.80	22.90	66.00	16.60
Vegetarian Mushrooms, Olives, Green Peppers, Onions, Fresh Tomatoes, (Pineapple on Request)	12.70	16.60	19.80	22.90	66.00	16.60
Garlic Chicken Grilled Chicken, red onions, Fresh Tomatoes with our Garlic Alfredo sauce	12.70	16.60	19.80	22.90	66.00	16.60
Hawaiian Ham and Pineapple	11.30	14.90	17.80	20.60	60.00	14.90
BBQ Chicken Bacon Grilled Chicken and Bacon on our BBQ sauce	11.30	14.90	17.80	20.60	60.00	14.90
Buffalo Chicken Spicy Grilled Chicken with our Ranch Sauce	9.90	13.20	15.80	18.30	54.00	13.20
Chicago Chula Dany Diah	One Size	24.50				

Chicago Style Deep Dish

Cheese on bottom, Sauce on top Just like "the Windy City" Pepperoni, Salami, Meatballs, Ham, Italian Sausage and Onions. Or we can make it how you like it.

One Size 24.50

Extra deep Pan